Features
·Pressure Range:
0.3MPa,1MPa,1.6MPa, 2MPa, 5MPa optional
·Micro-fused technology, dry-type structure
·Water hammer preventing and cracking resistant
·Compact structure, high cost-effectiveness
·Temperature compensation and linear correction
Application

Φ24
Electric Connection
Order Guide
PEWA3403 Pressure Transmitter
Range Measured media: 0MPa~0.3MPa, 1MPa, 1.6MPa, 2MPa, 5MPa
[0~X]MPa X: actual measured range
Code Supply
V1 24VDC (default for current output version)
V6 5V DC
V7 3.3V DC
Code Output signal
E 4~20mA
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
C I2C (10~90%)
 Code Others
 B2 Cable (default cable length 0.5m)
 C2 G 1/4” male
 C6 1/4” NPT male
 C7 1/8” NPT male
 C16 G 3/8” male
      PEWA3403    [0~1]MPa          V6                  K                  B2C2                    the whole spec.
Wire Color 3-wire 2-wire
Red +V +V
Green +OUT NULL
Black GND +OUT
2 PEWA3403_1610-21914-0052-E-0421
Order Note
1.If you have special requirement, please contact our company freely and note it in the
order.
2.IP68 is available.
3.Customization is available.
3 PEWA3403_1610-21914-0052-E-0421
We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.
Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG
Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich
Phone +41 44 877 35 00
Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power Deutschland GmbH
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 00
Office North America:
Angst+Pfister North America Inc.
10391 Brecksville Rd.
US-Brecksville, OH 44141
Phone +1 440 375-5212